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DIOCESE OF DURHAM 

DATES OF DAC MEETINGS IN 2022 – all meetings at Cuthbert House* at 

1.00pm 

Diocesan Advisory Committee: 

Agenda Closes: Meeting Day: 

Wednesday 22nd December 2021 Tuesday 11th January 2022 
 

Tuesday 1st February 2022 
 

Tuesday 15th February 2022 
 

Tuesday 8th March 2022 
 

Tuesday 22nd March 2022 
 

Tuesday 19th April 2022 
 

Tuesday 3rd May 2022 
 

Tuesday 24th May 2022 Tuesday 7th June 2022 
 

Tuesday 28th June 2022 Tuesday 12th July 2022 
 

Friday 23rd August 2022 Tuesday 6th September 2022 

 
Tuesday 20th September 2022 Tuesday 4th October 2022 

 
Tuesday 25th October 2022 Tuesday 8th November 2022 

 
Tuesday 29th November 2022 Tuesday 13th December 2022 

 
 

DAC Secretary: Dan Spraggon – churches@durham.anglican.org  

01388 660001 

To ensure your item is included on an agenda you must have prior confirmation from the DAC 
Secretary, otherwise its place cannot be assumed or guaranteed.  
 
 * Please note, due to the current Covid-19 health crisis and imposed restrictions, meetings may be 
held remotely and the dates and times are subject to change. 
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